Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Finance Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Community
Services District

Humboldt Community
Services District

Humboldt Community
Services District

Humboldt Community
Services District

Humboldt Community
Services District

Willow Creek Community
Services District

Willow Creek Community
Services District

Willow Creek Community
Services District

Willow Creek Community
Services District

Willow Creek Community
Services District

Fieldbrook Glendale
Community Services District

Fieldbrook Glendale
Community Services District

Fieldbrook Glendale
Community Services District

Fieldbrook Glendale
Community Services District
Fieldbrook Glendale
Community Services District

Humboldt Community
Services District

Manila Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

District

District

District

District

District

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Administration

Board Members

Total Wages

$2,550

$2,511

$2,460

$1,650

$1,452

$800

$750

$700

$650

$650

$599

$599

$599

$599

$599

$212

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,099

$16,036

$17,099

$1,032

$23,933

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$23,933

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board President

Board Safety Officer

Board Secretary

Board Vice President

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Finance Officer

Member

Member

Orleans Community
Services District

Orleans Community
Services District

Orleans Community
Services District

Manila Community Services

District

Manila Community Services

District

Manila Community Services

District

Manila Community Services

District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

Palmer Creek Community
Services District

Palmer Creek Community
Services District

Palmer Creek Community
Services District

Palmer Creek Community
Services District

Palmer Creek Community
Services District

Westhaven Community
Services District

Westhaven Community
Services District

Westhaven Community
Services District

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



President

President

President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice-President

McKinleyville Community
Services District

Orleans Community
Services District

Westhaven Community
Services District

Orleans Community
Services District

Westhaven Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

Board Of Directors

Board Members

Board of Directors

Board Members

Board of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



