Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$2,550	\$17,099
Director		Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$2,511	\$16,036
Director		Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$2,460	\$17,099
Director		Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$1,650	\$1,032
Director		Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$1,452	\$23,933
Director		Willow Creek Community Services District	District	\$800	\$0
Director		Willow Creek Community Services District	District	\$750	\$0
Director		Willow Creek Community Services District	District	\$700	\$0
Director		Willow Creek Community Services District	District	\$650	\$0
Director		Willow Creek Community Services District	District	\$650	\$0
Director		Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$599	\$0
Director		Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$599	\$0
Director		Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$599	\$0
Director		Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$599	\$0
Director		Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$599	\$0
Director		Humboldt Community Services District	Administration	\$212	\$23,933
Board Finance Officer		Manila Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Orleans Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Orleans Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Orleans Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Board President	Manila Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Board Safety Officer	Manila Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Board Secretary	Manila Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Board Vice President	Manila Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	McKinleyville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	McKinleyville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	McKinleyville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Palmer Creek Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Palmer Creek Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Palmer Creek Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Palmer Creek Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Palmer Creek Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Finance Officer	Westhaven Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Westhaven Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Westhaven Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0

President	McKinleyville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Orleans Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
President	Westhaven Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Orleans Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Westhaven Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Vice-President	McKinleyville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0